ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 8110
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
8110-E-6-3389  ZAINAB RIZWAN
8110-E-6-3390  MISHAL AFAQ
8110-E-6-3391  NOOR MALAK
8110-E-6-3392  MOMNA KHALIL
8110-E-6-3393  AMARA YASIR
8110-E-6-3394  FAARIYA ASHRAF

8110-E-6-3397
8110-E-6-3398
8110-E-6-3399

8110-E-6-3400

8110-E-6-3401
8110-E-7-3402
8110-E-7-3403
8110-E-7-3404
8110-E-7-3405
8110-E-7-3406
8110-E-7-3407
8110-E-7-3408
8110-E-7-3409
8110-E-7-3410
8110-E-7-3411

8110-E-8-3413
8110-E-8-3414

ARSHIA ARMAN
AREEJ ZEHRA SOMIJI

HANIYA MOHAMMAD
JUNAID

ROHA MEHBOOB UR
REHMAN

MAHNOOR HUSSAIN
HAFSA FAHEEM
SHEEZA NAJAM
ALIZA SHAMS
ALEENA BABAR
MISHKAT SIKANDER
SAFA SHARJEEL
HANIYA RUIJA

NOOR UL HUDA
ASHMAL MUNAF
SARA AMJAD

SADIA NASEEM
MANAL FATIMA

HABIB GIRLS SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
RIZWAN ASLAM

AFAQ AHMED
HASNAIN RAZA
KHALIL AHMED

YASIR AHMED
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
ARMAN RAJ

ALI ASGHAR SOMIJI
MOHAMMAD JUNAID

MEHBOOB UR REHMAN

HUSSAIN ALI

FAHEEM SHEIKH
NAJAM IMRAN
SHAMS

BABAR

SIKANDER SAYANI
SHARJEEL AHMED
SYED ZAHID

M. FAISAL
MOHAMMAD MUNAF

AMIAD SADDRUDIN
MADHANI

NASEEM HAROON
ATIF SAEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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62
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82
70
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TOTAL

82.22%
86.67%
68.89%
77.78%
86.67%
65.56%
68.89%
95.56%
68.89%

73.33%

30.00%
68.89%
43.33%
91.11%
77.78%
37.78%
77.78%
82.22%
65.56%
73.33%
68.89%

82.22%
73.33%
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